Vicariate: Southern

Cheshire

Hamden

Meriden

Meriden
Meriden/Wallingford
North Haven
Southington

Wallingford

Wallingford

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Saint Luke Parish

Church of the Resurrection

Most Holy Trinity Parish

$260,526.33

$225,752.50
$83,399.00
$25,737.50
$49,998.29
$89,374.50
$319,214.47
$86,444.25
$143,183.32

711
823
366
107
197
508

1036

364
603

21.57%
18.49%
17.60%
13.91%
29.10%
14.10%
21.42%
21.37%
14.66%

Branford

East Haven/New Haven
Guilford

Madison

Milford

Milford

New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford
Orange

West Haven

Woodbridge

12/20/2024

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish
Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel
Saint Ambrose Parish

Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$206,752.55
$103,471.00
$204,021.75
$119,660.19
$154,029.91
$97,192.25
$150,417.96
$6,097.00
$48,080.15
$93,782.94
$64,487.45
$94,904.07

581
508
427
327
638
297
455

198
308
338
241

16.12%
13.06%
12.88%
16.77%
14.91%
27.02%
14.29%

9.29%
19.17%
14.89%
13.58%
22.05%
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